Day Dates Time 25/26 Group AM/PM Holidays Palmy Events Events
Saturday 29.11.25 8am - 12.30pm Group 8 AM Nipper Club Champs #2 Inter Branch Champs
Saturday 29.11.25 12.30pm - 5pm Group 7 PM Ocean and pool
Sunday 30.11.25 8am - 12.30pm Group 10 AM Inter Branch Champs
Sunday 30.11.25 12.30pm - 5pm Group 9 PM Ocean and pool

Saturday 6.12.25 8am - 12.30pm Group 12 AM Little Mates U8-U10
Saturday 6.12.25 12.30pm - 5pm Group 11 PM

Sunday 7.12.25 8am - 12.30pm Group 1 AM

Sunday 7.12.25 12.30pm - 5pm Group 2 PM

Saturday 13.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 3 AM Nipper Xmas party

Saturday 13.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 4 PM

Sunday 14.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 5 AM

Sunday 14.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 6 PM

Saturday 20.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 7 AM Skills Maintenance (TBC) QLD Beach Series Rd2
Saturday 20.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 8 PM

Sunday 21.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 9 AM

Sunday 21.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 10 PM

Thursday 25.12.25 7am - 12.30pm VOL AM Christmas Day
Thursday 25.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm VOL PM Christmas Day
Friday 26.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 11 AM Boxing Day
Friday 26.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 12 PM Boxing Day
Saturday 27.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 2 AM

Saturday 27.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 1 PM

Sunday 28.12.25 7am - 12.30pm Group 4 AM

Sunday 28.12.25 12.30pm - 6pm Group 3 PM

Thursday 1.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 6 AM New Year's Day

Thursday 1.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 5 PM New Year's Day

Saturday 3.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 8 AM

Saturday 3.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 7 PM

Sunday 4.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 10 AM

Sunday 4.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 9 PM

Saturday 10.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 12 AM Nippers Commence QLD Beach Series Rd3
Saturday 10.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 11 PM

Sunday 11.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 1 AM

Sunday 11.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 2 PM

Monday

26.1.26

7am - 12.30pm

Group 9

AM

Australia Day

Saturday 17.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 3 AM Nippers Club Champs #3
Saturday 17.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 4 PM
Sunday 18.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 5 AM
Sunday 18.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 6 PM
Saturday 24.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 7 AM
Saturday 24.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 8 PM
Sunday 25.1.26 7am - 12.30pm Group 11 AM
Sunday 25.1.26 12.30pm - 6pm Group 12 PM

Monday

26.1.26

12.30pm - 6pm

Group 10

PM

Australia Day




Day Dates Time 25/26 Group AM/PM Holidays Palmy Events Events

Saturday 31.1.26 8am -12.30pm Group 2 AM U11-14/15 Youth Champs

Saturday 31.1.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 1 PM U11-14/15 Youth Champs

Sunday 1.2.26 8am -12.30pm Group 4 AM U11-14/15 Youth Champs

Sunday 1.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 3 PM U11-14/15 Youth Champs

Saturday 7.2.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 6 AM U8-10 PDB Carnival/ State SR champs
Saturday 7.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 5 PM State Surf Rescue Champs

Sunday 8.2.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 8 AM State Surf Rescue Champs

Sunday 8.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 7 PM State Surf Rescue Champs

Saturday 14.2.26 8am -12.30pm Group 10 AM Nippers Club Champs #4

Saturday 14.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 9 PM

Sunday 15.2.26 8am -12.30pm Group 12 AM State team Presentation (Supp Club)
Sunday 15.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 11 PM

Saturday 21.2.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 1 AM QLD Youth Champs

Saturday 21.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 2 PM QLD Youth Champs

Sunday 22.2.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 3 AM QLD Youth Champs

Sunday 22.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 4 PM QLD Youth Champs

Saturday 28.2.26 8am -12.30pm Group 5 AM Nipper Parent Challenge QLD Snr Champtionships
Saturday 28.2.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 6 PM QLD Snr Champtionships
Sunday 1.3.26 8am -12.30pm Group 7 AM QLD Snr Champtionships
Sunday 1.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 8 PM QLD Snr Champtionships
Saturday 7.3.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 9 AM
Saturday 7.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 10 PM
Sunday 8.3.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 11 AM
Sunday 8.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 12 PM

Saturday 14.3.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 2 AM International Womens Day/ Nipper presentation (TBC)
Saturday 14.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 1 PM International Womens Day

Sunday 15.3.26 8am -12.30pm Group 4 AM

Sunday 15.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 3 PM

Saturday 21.3.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 6 AM Aust Youth Champs
Saturday 21.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 5 PM Aust Youth Champs
Sunday 22.3.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 8 AM Aust Youth Champs
Sunday 22.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 7 PM Aust Youth Champs

Saturday 28.3.26 8am -12.30pm Group 1 AM Australian Champs
Saturday 28.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 2 PM Australian Champs
Sunday 29.3.26 8am -12.30pm Group 10 AM Australian Champs
Sunday 29.3.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 9 PM Australian Champs
Friday 3.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 3 AM Good Friday

Friday 3.4.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 4 PM Good Friday

Saturday 4.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 12 AM Easter Saturday

Saturday 4.4.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 11 PM Easter Saturday

Sunday 5.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 5 AM Easter Sunday

Sunday

12.30pm - 5pm

Group 6

Easter Sunday




Saturday

8am - 12.30pm

Saturday

18.4.26

12.30pm - 5pm

Group 1

Day Dates Time 25/26 Group AM/PM Holidays Palmy Events Events
Monday 6.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 7 AM Easter Monday

Monday 6.4.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 8 PM Easter Monday

Saturday 11.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 9

Saturday 11.4.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 10

Sunday 12.4.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 11

Sunday 12.30pm - 5pm Group 12

Sunday

8am - 12.30pm

Sunday

Saturday

12.30pm - 5pm

8am -12.30pm

ANZAC Day

Saturday

25.4.26

12.30pm - 5pm

Group 5

Sunday

26.4.26

8am - 12.30pm

Group 8

ANZAC Day

Sunday

Saturday

12.30pm - 5pm

8am - 12.30pm

Group 10

Saturday

2.5.26

12.30pm - 5pm

Group 9

Sunday

8am - 12.30pm

Group 12

Sunday

12.30pm - 5pm

Group 11

Count of AM shifts
Count of PM shifts

Monday 4.5.26 8am - 12.30pm Group 1 AM Labour Day
Monday 4.5.26 12.30pm - 5pm Group 2 PM Labour Day

Count Shifts per group

Patrol Group 1 13

Patrol Group 2 13

Patrol Group 3 12

Patrol Group 4 12

Patrol Group 5 12

Patrol Group 6 12

Patrol Group 7 12

Patrol Group 8 12

Patrol Group 9 12

Patrol Group 10 12

Patrol Group 11 12

Patrol Group 12 12




